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Bridgewater State University
Contact: Tina Raeke (christina.raeke@bridgew.edu) 508-531-2571

Attleboro ∙ Bridgewater-Raynham Regional ∙ Brockton ∙ Carver 
Duxbury ∙ Easton ∙ Franklin ∙ Freetown-Lakeville Regional ∙ Hanover 

Hingham ∙ Mansfield ∙ Marshfield ∙ North Attleboro ∙ Norton ∙ Pembroke 
Pilgrim Area Collaborative ∙ Sharon ∙ Silver-Lake Regional

Somerset-Berkeley Regional ∙ Weymouth

Salem State University
Contact: Lenore Goodwin (lgoodwin2@salemstate.edu) 978-542-6534

Danvers ∙ Gloucester ∙ Ipswich ∙ KIPP Academy Lynn ∙ Lynnfield 
 Melrose ∙ North Reading ∙ North Shore Collaborative ∙ Peabody 

 Reading ∙ Rowley ∙ Salem ∙ Saugus ∙ SEEM Collaborative 
 Swampscott ∙ Triton Regional ∙ Winchester ∙ Woburn 

Framingham State University
Contact: Ashley Luce (aluce@framingham.edu)  508-215-5883

Grafton ∙ Holliston ∙ Hopkinton ∙ Marlborough ∙ Medfield
Medway ∙ Millis ∙ Natick ∙ Northborough ∙ Wayland

Wellesley ∙ Westborough

Westfield State University
Contact: Lyndsey Nunes (lnunes@westfield.ma.edu) 413-572-8439
Agawam ∙ Amherst-Pelham Regional ∙ Chicopee ∙ Gateway Regional  

Hampden Charter School of Science ∙ Hampden-Wilbraham ∙ Lee 
Longmeadow ∙ Ludlow ∙ Monson ∙ Southwick-Tolland Regional 

Springfield ∙ West Springfield ∙ Westfield

Massachusetts College of Art and Design (MassArt)
Contact: Brianna Dickens (bdickens@massart.edu)

Boston ∙ Northbridge

Bristol Community College
Contact: Ross Hooley (RossHooley@NemasketGroup.org) 508-999-4436

Fall River ∙ North Attleboro ∙ Old Dorchester Regional 
Somerset-Berkley Regional ∙ Swansea ∙ Westport

Massasoit Community College
Contact: Jana Amoroso ( jamoroso@massasoit.mass.edu)  

508-588-9100 x1085
Braintree ∙ Brockton ∙ Franklin ∙ Pembroke ∙ Quincy

Bunker Hill Community College Northern Essex Community College
Contact: Theresa Yurewicz (tyurewicz@necc.mass.edu) 978-556-3646

Andover ∙ Georgetown ∙ Haverhill ∙ Lawrence ∙ Methuen 
Newburyport ∙ North Andover ∙ Triton Regional

Cape Cod Community College
Contact: Susan Mackoul (smackoul@capecod.edu) 774-330-4485
Barnstable ∙ Bourne ∙ Cape Cod Collaborative ∙ Dennis-Yarmouth  

Mashpee ∙ Monomoy Regional ∙ Nantucket ∙ Plymouth

Middlesex Community College
Contact: Dawn Gross (grossd@middlesex.mass.edu) 781-280-3769

Bedford ∙ LABBB Collaborative

COMMUNITY COLLEGES - CONTACT & PARTNERSHIPS

STATE UNIVERSITIES - CONTACT & PARTNERSHIPS
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Holyoke Community College
Contact: Andrea Hojnacki (ahojnacki@hcc.edu) 413-552-2844

Agawam ∙ Belchertown ∙ East Longmeadow ∙ Hampden-Wilbraham 
Hampshire Regional ∙ Holyoke ∙ Ware ∙ West Springfield ∙ Westfield

MassBay Community College
Contact: Phoebe Bustamante (pbustamante@massbay.edu) 781-239-2625

Brookline ∙ Cambridge ∙ Needham 
Newton ∙ Wayland

SELF-SUSTAINING PARTERNSHIPS - CONTACT & PARTNERSHIPS

Two inclusive postsecondary education partnerships in Massachusetts have become self-sustaining, and therefore no longer take state 
funds. Although they are no longer officially state-funded ICEI programs, they are highly successful contributors to the ICEI network

UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS - CONTACT & PARTNERSHIPS

UMass Amherst
Contact: Mark Sena (msena@umass.edu)

Amherst-Pelham Regional ∙ Hadley ∙ Holyoke
Northampton ∙ South Hadley ∙ Southwick

UMass Boston
Contact: Maria Paiewonsky (maria.paiewonsky@umb.edu)  617-287-7697

Boston ∙ Boston Collegiate
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